

NIC INC
Form 4
September 01, 2011

FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Expires: January 31, 2005
Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
HARTLEY ROSS C

(Last) (First) (Middle)

C/O NIC INC., 25501 WEST VALLEY PARKWAY, SUITE 300

(Street)

OLATHE, KS 66061

(City) (State) (Zip)

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
NIC INC [EGOV]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
08/30/2011

4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
 Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)
 Form filed by One Reporting Person
 Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				(A) or (D) Code V Amount Price			
Common Stock					47,577	D	
Common Stock					175,992	I	See (1)
Common Stock	08/30/2011		S(2)	9,992 D \$ 11.5	2,679,102	I	See (3)
Common Stock	08/30/2011		S(2)	3,107 D \$ 11.51	2,675,995	I	See (3)
Common Stock	08/30/2011		S(2)	1,639 D \$ 11.52	2,674,356	I	See (3)

Edgar Filing: NIC INC - Form 4

Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	2,700	D	\$ 11.53	2,671,656	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	5,489	D	\$ 11.54	2,666,167	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	1,873	D	\$ 11.55	2,664,294	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	100	D	\$ 11.56	2,664,194	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	100	D	\$ 11.57	2,664,094	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	10,909	D	\$ 11.6	2,653,185	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	6,545	D	\$ 11.61	2,646,640	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	900	D	\$ 11.62	2,645,740	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	4,081	D	\$ 11.63	2,641,659	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	1,865	D	\$ 11.64	2,639,794	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	700	D	\$ 11.65	2,639,094	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	10,994	D	\$ 11.7	2,628,100	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	7,636	D	\$ 11.71	2,620,464	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	3,133	D	\$ 11.72	2,617,331	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/30/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	1,566	D	\$ 11.73	2,615,765	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/31/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	2,000	D	\$ 11.5	2,613,765	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/31/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	2,073	D	\$ 11.58	2,611,692	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/31/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	1,531	D	\$ 11.59	2,610,161	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/31/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	2,596	D	\$ 11.6	2,607,565	I	See <u>(3)</u>
Common Stock	08/31/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	1,650	D	\$ 11.61	2,605,915	I	See <u>(3)</u>
	08/31/2011	<u>S(2)</u>	1,050	D		2,604,865	I	See <u>(3)</u>

Edgar Filing: NIC INC - Form 4

the holdings of the limited liability company in furtherance of the family's estate planning goals for Mr. and Mrs. Hartley. Ross C. Hartley Family Investments, LLC will be able to sell up to 589,773 shares of common stock under the plan beginning August 22, 2011, and ending no later than January 31, 2012.

(3) Shares held by Ross C. Hartley Family Investments, LLC, in which the Reporting Person's spouse holds a majority of the voting interest.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.